
¹½

Ý

Ý

0.77

1.35

0.49

0.56

0.92

0.47

0.54
0.7

0.51
0.53

0.85

0.49

0.7

3

18.89

0.54
0.48

0.47

0.57

0.51

0.63

0.14

3

0.52

0.57

0.41
0.56 0.94

1.06

0.91
0.52

1.08

0.46
0.73

0.7

0.24 0.92 0.64
0.65

1.1

0.46

0.93

0.25

0.5

0.56

0.15
1.11 0.54

0.63

0.81
0.870.51

0.46 0.47

0.35

0.71

0.35

0.931.01

0.55

1.07

0.37

2.08 0.72

0.74 0.74

0.1 0.37 0.58

0.46

0.8
0.16

0.92

10.69
0.730.45

0.1

0.69

0.46

1.44

0.50.34 0.45

0.260.250.54

0.81

0.46 0.46

0.76

0.55

0.54

1

0.77

0.45

.53 0.64

0.45

0.92 0.71

0.51
0.98

0.65
0.67

0.63

0.31 0.6

0.45
0.450.46

0.45

0.6

0.76

0.46
0.56

0.36

0.48

3.2

0.72
0.47

0.46

1.2 1.14

0.42

3.4
4.29

0.81
0.86

2.4

54.61

0.69

1.48
8.72

2.71

22.6

0.69

3.75

7.1

5.4

6

6.9

0.69

0.69

0.69

0.69

0.69

0.69

0.72

0.95

0.75

0.69

0.69

1.31

0.49

0.96

0.48

2.13

0.80

0.55

0.87

0.53

0.4

0.75

0.52 0.77 0.77

10.35

0.82

1.22
0.93

0.53

1.01

0.4

0.25

0.43 0.51

0.49
0.44 0.47

21.91

0.81

0.46

0.46

1.14

44.21

0.38

0.82

0.35

225

175
160

89

220

14
1 19
6

17
4

175

289

157

10
6

14
0

18
8

136

14
9

64
185

15
6

208

89

123

12
5 12
0

10
5

220

20
0

20
0

20
0

200

115

185

115

20
0

20
0

74
7

173

34
6

250

426

78
0

30
0

232

95

70

12
20

26
40

26
44

10
0

15
2

250

388

293

77

253
350

31
5

345

592

34
0

80
0

350

23
7

690

1300

1415

19
0

24
8

31
0

44
0

1006

19
2

11
0

82

85

63

27
5

149
151

100

76

199

192
277

94

270

106

232

32
0 307

206

164
90

186

189

180

214

285

10
1

10
1

42 43

90

10
0

156
133

96
10

9

10
9

183

11
0

179

176

11
0

11
2

43
68

183

180

11
1

11
2

177

100

100

11
2

146

11
3

55

84

14
6

17
8

14
8

13
2

14
1

224

96

19
1

190

129

28
9

15
 R

OW

135

209

110

15
8 14

0

16
0

79

91

89

136

95

31
6

73

92

74

109
118

54

175

297

105

316

86

10
0

195

98

20
4

100

20
2

14
2

100

82

55

50

11
7

167

191

19
0

20
1

11
9

174 18

55
6

19
5

47

13
2

10
8

210

118

7561

198

170

46
5

115 165

46

22
0

19
2

69

160

78

48
3

311

50 89

309

303

38 82

148

120

16
0

115

82

12
5

11
5

80

43
0

155
110

20
9 29

2

95
15

10
0

13
0

99

323

39
2

130

10
8

140

136
80

80

90 85
50

150

35
0

360

99

51
198

43
5

111

18
2

140

315

185

11
1 72

21
8

10
0

13
0

22
9

267

272

42

17
8

18
1

20
0

100

156

130

105

13
5

104

23
0

24
0

75
79

99

109

32
7

150

185
80 150

190

165

254

11
0

18
6

127

170

195

232

35 85 24

135

280
301

30173
10

0
10

2
14

5
15

4

73

100
100

145

14
3

115
125

99 35
215

95
100

325

325

75

140

140

255 255

125
105

419

419

215

325

320

320
335

132

335

260

165

35

25

68

41 100

47

21
3

23
135

33
25

4

18
4

13

40

185

45
2

20
0

275

92
71

94

20
0

15
3

250

10
8

267

64171 2538

64

220

203

10
1

10
1

39
5

86

245

24
585
0 20

5

36
8

327

172

72

21
1

10
3

48

34

13
2 13
2

19
7

82

44

197

229 17
7

A80

68

A149

183 188

A81

A63
21

13
4

50

11
2

11
1

12

9 39

49
2

20
0

A37100

132
10

0

132

132

139

17
8 17
8

32
7

120

15
0

15
0

237

60
0

200

23
0

85

229

82 190

221

47
0

90

158

195
212

150

117
158

195

200

200
240

90 120

25

267

120

60

241

76

71

64

69

234

230

98

120

114

109 135

292

316

194

593

100

10020
0

20
0

210

240

111

110

120

120

12
5

125

125

69
68

15
4

70
140

140

15
0

172

121

159

220

222

140

226

267

140
125

20
155

100

347 400
365

155

175

215

420

200

20
7

227

12
5 15

5

15
0

102

40

MAP 15 LOT 5

50

49

20

45
46

48
47

14
15

71

44

39-999

12

68
41 39

-99
9 43

10

42

65

62

39-999

8

7

639 35

36

38
61

37

4
6

5

49 33 591

58

3

32

73

2

23
24

25 72
75

106
7438 39 40

39-999

22

58

71

10059

8

61

101

62 63

64 65

66 67 68

37

69
70

93

3420
9435

33

21

36

7

3130 32

8465
43

28 29

55

27

41
13

42

26

44 53

25

45 85

834

14 52
86

54

56 57

24
22

21

23

82
51

19
18

79

50

20

9

109

80

17
16

15

104

49 78

48

14
47

76
1

46

11

23

1716

21

8

6

15

14

13

12

26 2728

29

30

31

32

34

36

33

103

35

22

105

MA
P 1

2 L
OT

 2

MA
P 1

2 L
OT

 2

MAP 26 LOT 8 MAP 26 LOT 16

69

66

64

60

15-195 96 97

98

99
14 15

16

17

9288

6

89 90

791 19

18

20

8
9

10

MAP 27 LOT 14

20

19

MAP 21 LOT 98

MAP 21   LOT 98

MA
P 1

2 L
OT

 2

MAPLE AVENUE

CO
VE

CH
AN

NE
L

MI
LL

    
 ST

RE
ET

ALFRED

TW
INE

    
MI

LL 
  R

OA
D

DRIVE
PATTERSON

STEVENS    WAY

MAPLE AVENUE

TWINE    MILL   ROAD

ROAD

TH
OM

PS
ON

 R
OA

D

DR
IVE

CHAPMAN LANE

WA
RR

EN
S W

AY

REMINGTON
WAY

RE
MI

NG
TO

N  
    

    
  W

AY

MI
LL

 ST

CHANNEL COVE DRIVE

LIVI   LANE

PADDOCK   VIEW   LANE

WAR
REN

S W
AY

ALFRED  ROAD

WK
VR

WKVR

WKVR

WKV

WKVR
WKV

WKVR

WKVR
WKV

WKVR

I

I

WKV

WKV

I

I

WKV
I

RIVER

MOUSAM

10
0

117

301

150

25

40

16
8

133

127

23
7

127

223

15
0

223

87

12
8

21
5

15
0

150

28
1

150

190

27
2

165

27
7

18
5

25

105

17714
1

148

26 198

15
2

13
2

230

14
2

17
8

48

0.41
9

1.12
3

1.52
7

0.69
21

0.77
108

0.69
107

ONE ALFRED

VR

STEVENS 

WAY

M18 L39-999

1-1

3.43

FEN    WAY

CHARLANDS LANE

SHADY WOODS LANE

13
7

130

20

36

12
1

257

95259

130

130

394

30 ft. Easement

256

15
4

11
11

5
28

12
9

12
9

254

516

258

21
7

151

51 18

50

127

11
7

225

56
85

12878

78

91
24

20
5

173

55
24

126

260

163

180

125

163

0.82
113

0.74
26

0.85
25

BRADFIELD       WAY

0.81
112

0.69
111 0.69

110

0.42
114

25 75DRAINAGE

EASEMENT

PRESTON

LANE

.65
115

PINE
GROVE

CEMETERY

13FT ROW

1.15
28

248

250

250

20
0

20
0

LAMONTAGNE      WAY

MA
P  

 SH
EE

T  
   2

2

MA
P  

 SH
EE

T  
   2

0

MAP   SHEET     26

MAP   SHEET     18

Tax Map³Town of Kennebunk
York County, Maine

400 0 400
Ft

Tax sheets are intended for assessing purposes
only.  Boundary locations are approximate and
should not be used for conveyance of property
or for set-back or zoning determinations. Parcel 
lines and aerial boundaries are for reference only.

Revised to : April 1, 2015

Cemetaries
Parks
Schools

Zoning Line
Easement
Streams

(Shoreland and Resource 
Protection Zoning not shown)

Road Name
Lot Number
Parcel Acreage

Zoning Designation
Waterbody Name
Parcel Dimension
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Cemetaries
Parks
Schools

Zoning Line
Easement
Streams

(Shoreland and Resource 
Protection Zoning not shown)

Road Name
Lot Number
Parcel Acreage

Zoning Designation
Waterbody Name
Parcel Dimension
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¹½ Farmland
Open Space
Tree Growth

Property in Special Use Program
Kennebunk Land Trust
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